Clayton Valley
Calaveras Sportsm
Sutter HS

Team Coon Creek
A & A Shooters
GALT

De La Salle

Colusa

Wood Creek

259 282
265 278
264 276
273 275
261 271
255 263

237

VARSITY DIVISION
TEAM SERIES - High Schools and Gun Clubs

541 3
543 2 2
540 1 1
548 3
532
518
237

0

0
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3rd
1st

2nd

Colusa

Team Coon Creek

Galt

Sutter HS

A&A Shooters

265

246

200 226

205

193

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION
TEAM SERIES - High Schools and Gun Clubs

265 3

246 2

426 3 1

205

193 2

0

0

2nd

3rd

1st




INTERMEDIATE DIVISION

T eam Coon Creek
Yolo Sportsman

A & A Shooters
Calaveras

Colusa

Sutter Junior

IA/IE/RK TEAM SERIES - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

205 258 463 2 3
215 231 446 3 2
160 208 368 1 1

207 207

0

0
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1st
2nd
3rd

wvwwww . shhootocyssa . corm




